Features
•	 Compact, space-saving 16 mm installation diameter
•	 Short rear-length size of only 29.5 mm
•	 Independent detachable contacts
ᜢ ᜣ ᜧ ᜫ GB/T14048.5
20210902
Ø 16 mm
Push Button Switches

SA16-L12□ (12 VDCᜡ) 9 to 14 mA 10 to 15 mA 5 to 9 mA 10 to 16 mA 9 to 14 mA
SA16-L24□ (24 VDCᜡ) 15 to 20 mA 20 to 26 mA 16 to 22 mA 27 to 35 mA 23 to 30 mA
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.  For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
Model is based on control unit+block combination. Control units or blocks are sold separately. In case of block, refer to control switch accessories.
  ■ Non-illuminated
S16PR ❶ - ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺
Control unit Block
❶ Appearance
No mark: Round
S: Square
T: Rectangular
❹ Button color
R: Red
B: Blue
G: Green
Y: Yellow
W: White
❷ Guard type
E: None (extended, round)
H: Half guard (square / rectangular)
❺ Contact block
C: 1 C contact
2C: 2 C contacts
3C: 3 C contacts
❸ Operation
1: Returned
2: Maintained
Model
Contact block LED block
C contact DC voltage
S16PR-E1□C 1
-S16PR-E1□2C 2
S16PR-E1□3C 3
S16PR-E2□C 1
-S16PR-E2□2C 2
S16PR-E2□3C 3
S16PRS-H1□C 1
-S16PRS-H1□2C 2
S16PRS-H1□3C 3
S16PRS-H2□C 1
-S16PRS-H2□2C 2
S16PRS-H2□3C 3
S16PRT-H1□C 1
-S16PRT-H1□2C 2
S16PRT-H1□3C 3
S16PRT-H2□C 1
-S16PRT-H2□2C 2
S16PRT-H2□3C 3
  ■ Illuminated
S16PR ❶ - ❷ ❸ ❹ ❺ ❻
Control unit Block
❶ Appearance
No mark: Round
S: Square
T: Rectangular
❹ Button color
R: Red
B: Blue
G: Green
Y: Yellow
W: White
❷ Guard type
E: None (extended, round)
H: Half guard (square / rectangular)
❺ Contact block
C: 1 C contact
2C: 2 C contacts
❸ Operation
3: Returned
4: Maintained
❻ LED block
5: 5 VDCᜡ